
UT ADMINISTRATION OF 
DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI  

(DEARTMENT OF TOURISM) 
SILVASSA – 396 230 

 

 No.DNH/TOUR/STR/22/II/12                                 Date: 05/01/2018 
 

L I  M I T E D   T  E  N  D E R     N  O  T  I  C E 
 
 

On behalf of the President of India, the Dy. Director (Tourism), Silvassa has called 

Sealed Tenders from the interested Authorized Dealers/Suppliers for the 

supply/installation of following Items duly super scribed “Tender for Coloring work of  

compound wall at Dadra Garden”, so as to reach this office on or before 11.01.2018 up 

to 17:00 Hrs. by RPAD / Courier or to be deposited BY HAND in Tender Box kept in the 

office of the undersigned. 

 

Item 
No. 

Description  of Item Qty 
Required 

EMD 
(Rs.) 

Tender 
Fees (Rs.) 

 
1. Coloring work of compound 

wall at Vanganga Garden 
Dadra  

As per 
specification 
mentioned in 

schedule 

7,500/- 500/- 

 
The main envelop should comprise all tender documents with full technical 

specifications, Tender Form, bid security (i.e. EMD, Tender Fees), confirmation to all 

Terms & Conditions of Tender Form and Catalogue for which rate is quoted in the 

Commercial Bid. A separate envelop for commercial bid should be sealed and kept in the 

main envelop itself.  

 

The blank tender Forms along-with Terms & Conditions can be collected from the 

Office of the undersigned during the office hours from 05.01.2018 to 11.01.2018 upto 

15.00 Hrs on payment of Tender Fee Rs. 500/-(Rupees five hundred) (Non Refundable) on 

production of application and Tender Fees should be submitted in form of Demand Draft 

in favour of ‘Dy. Director (Tourism), Silvassa’ alongwith tender document in main 

envelop. The EMD should be in the form of FDR/DD drawn in favour of ‘Dy. Director 

(Tourism), Silvassa’ payable in any of the Nationalized Banks. The tender Notice is 

available on the official website of the UT Administration of Dadra & Nagar Haveli 

www.dnh.nic.in. 

 
The undersigned reserves the right to accept/reject any or all Tenders without 

assigning any reason. 
 
 

SD/- 
Dy. Director (Tourism)  
Dadra and Nagar Haveli 

Silvassa 
 

Copy fd .w. cs. to - 

 
1. The Director (IT), Secretariat, Silvassa for publishing/listing on the official 

website of DNH Administration. 
 


